	дети 5-7 лет
	 
	Style slalom
	Speed slalom
	Free jump
	Low ride
	Итоговое место
	 

	Фамилия
	Имя
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	место
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	 
	ИТОГО

	Кирвович 
	Валерия 
	1
	150
	1
	150
	3
	110
	4
	90
	1
	500

	Портянко
	Мария
	4
	90
	2
	130
	1
	150
	3
	110
	2
	480

	Синкевич
	Яна
	2
	130
	3
	110
	6
	70
	2
	130
	3
	440

	Котовская
	Ульяна
	5
	80
	5
	80
	2
	130
	5
	80
	4
	370

	Карабань
	Иван
	6
	70
	6
	70
	5
	80
	1
	150
	5
	370

	Мельникова
	Дарья
	3
	110
	4
	90
	4
	90
	6
	70
	6
	360


 












	девочки 8-11 лет
	 
	Style slalom
	Speed slalom
	Free jump
	Low ride
	Сумма
	Итоговое место

	Фамилия
	Имя
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	 
	 

	Глембоцкая
	Алиса
	1
	150
	1
	150
	1
	150
	8
	50
	500
	1

	Лазеба
	Полина
	4
	90
	3
	110
	3
	110
	2
	130
	440
	2

	Плоцкая
	Марта
	2
	130
	2
	130
	7
	60
	5
	70
	390
	3

	Рачко
	Ангелина
	5
	80
	5
	80
	5
	80
	1
	150
	390
	4

	Яковленко
	Полина
	3
	110
	4
	90
	8
	50
	4
	90
	340
	5

	Быковская
	Дарья
	6
	70
	6
	70
	6
	70
	3
	110
	320
	6

	Марчук
	Виктория
	7
	60
	7
	60
	2
	130
	5
	70
	320
	7

	Головень
	Светлана
	0
	0
	8
	50
	4
	90
	5
	70
	210
	8


 












	мальчики 8-11 лет
	 
	Style slalom
	Speed slalom
	Free jump
	Low ride
	Сумма
	Итоговое место

	Фамилия
	Имя
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	 
	 

	Бобко
	Александр
	1
	150
	1
	150
	3
	110
	2
	130
	540
	1

	Лис
	Денис
	2
	130
	2
	130
	2
	130
	1
	150
	540
	2

	Гриорьев
	Оскар
	4
	90
	4
	90
	1
	150
	3
	110
	440
	3

	Шинкевич
	Игорь 
	3
	110
	3
	110
	4
	90
	4
	90
	400
	4


 












	дети 12-16 лет
	 
	Style slalom
	Speed slalom
	Free jump
	Low ride
	Сумма
	Итоговое место

	Фамилия
	Имя
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	мес то
	очки
	
	

	Абрамчук
	Карина
	3
	110
	1
	150
	1
	150
	3
	110
	520
	1

	Макейчик
	Анастасия
	1
	150
	3
	110
	3
	110
	2
	130
	500
	2

	Мицюк
	Даник
	4
	90
	2
	130
	2
	130
	5
	80
	430
	3

	Сахарчук
	Дарья
	5
	80
	4
	90
	4
	90
	1
	150
	410
	4

	Лискович
	Рената
	2
	130
	5
	80
	5
	80
	4
	90
	380
	5
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